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No. Name

11 Matt Juris Men's Body Building

26 Dallas McCormick Women's Figure

66 Ekali Brooks Men's Physique

57 Brooklyn Whittlow Women's Bikini

No. Name

2 Andrea Lichlyter 1

3 Lisa Brendt 2

1 Monica Safford 3

4 Leisa-Marie Grgula 4

No. Name

5 Estevan Zamora 1

No. Name

6 Sergio Nino 1

Women's Physique
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Teen Body Building
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Men's Masters Body Building 40+
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Over-All Winners

CONTESTANT



No. Name

7 Shane Richins 1

8 Kurt Schley 2

No. Name

11 Matt Juris 1

13 Kody Landals 2

7 Shane Richins 3

6 Sergio Nino 4

12 John Ferrell 5

10 Tyler Nordine 6

5 Estevan Zamora 7

9 Marcus Pompe 8

No. Name

9 Marcus Pompe 1

No. Name

7 Shane Richins 1

8 Kurt Schley 2

No. Name

11 Matt Juris 1

6 Sergio Nino 2

Men's Masters Body Building 50+
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la

c
e

Men's Novice Body Building
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Men's  Body Building Bantam Weight
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Men's Body Building Light Weight
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Men's Body Building Middle Weight
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10 Tyler Nordine 3

5 Estevan Zamora 4

No. Name

14 Anthony Massa 1

12 John Ferrell 2

No. Name

13 Kody Landals 1

No. Name

32 Brandon Beaudoin 1

31 Wyatt Sopko 2

No. Name

66 Ekali Brooks 1

34 Roderick Kennedy 2

36 Joseph Roybal 3

35 Chezz Bruce 4

33 Cory Matthew (Gingold) 5

37 Daniel Boggs 6

40 Percy Dupra 7

No. Name

Men's Body Building Light Heavy Weight
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Men's Body Building Heavy Weight
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Men's Physique Teen

CONTESTANT p
la
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Men's Physique Masters 35+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Masters 47+  
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39 Sam Buot 1

41 Alex Marchicelli 2

38 Paul Folk 3

40 Percy Dupra 4

No. Name

34 Roderick Kennedy 1

47 Ryan Atchuleta 2

112 General Parnell 3

42 Johnathan Woodmansee 4

33 Cory Matthew (Gingold) 5

45 Woody Hunter 6

43 Abdulaziz Al-Hammadi 7

48 Jacob Zylstra 8

44 Britt Schoon 9

37 Daniel Boggs 10

46 Jesus Ochoa 10

38 Paul Folk 10

No. Name

66 Ekali Brooks 1

34 Roderick Kennedy 2

35 Chezz Bruce 3

36 Joseph Roybal 4

112 General Parnell 5

43 Abdulaziz Al-Hammadi 6

42 Johnathan Woodmansee 7

33 Cory Matthew (Gingold) 8

49 Tanner Coughey 9

44 Britt Schoon 10

Men's  Physique Novice
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la
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Men's Physique Class A

CONTESTANT p
la
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Men's Physique Class B



No. Name

50 Keiran McBay 1

52 Brandon Budlong 2

47 Ryan Atchuleta 3

51 Kendall Curtis 4

45 Woody Hunter 5

48 Jacob Zylstra 6

41 Alex Marchicelli 7

37 Daniel Boggs 8

46 Jesus Ochoa 9

No. Name

15 Jamee Whole 1

No. Name

19 Erin Schenck 1

20 Carolyn Griffiths 2

18 Monica Leggett 3

16 Reyna Ayala 4

17 Caroline Rico 5

No. Name

23 Bridget Finke 1

15 Jamee Whole 2

22 Ashlee Knopf 3

21 Stephanie Evans 4

16 Reyna Ayala 5

17 Caroline Rico 6
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Women's Figure Teen 
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Women's Figure Masters 35+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Women's Figure Novice Class A
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No. Name

26 Dallas McCormick 1

25 Deanna Kane 2

20 Carolyn Griffiths 3

19 Erin Schenck 4

24 Tania Lopez 5

27 Anna Montt 6

No. Name

23 Bridget Finke 1

29 Courtney Hunt 2

28 Morgan McGuire 3

18 Monica Leggett 4

21 Stephanie Evans 5

22 Ashlee Knopf 6

16 Reyna Ayala 7

17 Caroline Rico 8

No. Name

26 Dallas McCormick 1

25 Deanna Kane 2

30 Ling Zhou 3

20 Carolyn Griffiths 4

19 Erin Schenck 5

24 Tania Lopez 6

27 Anna Montt 7

Women's Figure Novice Class B
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Women's Figure Class A
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Women's Figure Class B
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Bikini Teen
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No. Name

57 Brooklyn Whitlow 1

55 Madison Williams 2

54 Kendra Heninger 3

56 Cailey Smith 3

53 Alexandra Osorio 5

No. Name

68 Amy Wicker 1

65 Jacqueline Tierney 2

64 Jackie Malanitsas 3

62 Kelly Hills 4

59 Yana Gadaeu 5

61 Sochi Reataza 6

60 Arlee Weiss 7

70 Sheri Rees 8

63 Hope Dunn 9

58 Lisa Eagan 10

67 Tiffany Johnson 10

71 Knicky Henderson 10

No. Name

65 Jacqueline Tierney 1

70 Sheri Rees 2

63 Hope Dunn 3

71 Knicky Henderson 4

58 Lisa Eagan 5

69 Anna Rhoads 6
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Bikini Masters 35+
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Bikini Masters 47+

CONTESTANT p
la
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Bikini Novice Class A

CONTESTANT p
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No. Name

77 Melissa Chavez 1

75 Renee Harshey 2

78 Aimee Montoya 3

59 Yana Gadaeu 4

60 Arlee Weiss 5

61 Sochi Reataza 6

79 Andrea Ramirez 7

54 Kendra Heninger 8

76 Annie Arms 9

74 Tamara Quackenbush 10

53 Alexandra Osorio 10

73 Vianey Natera 10

72 Morgan Daymude 10

No. Name

81 Lindsey Brackett 1

57 Brooklyn Whitlow 2

88 Ashlely Eichenberger 3

86 Stella Pena 4

87 Mana Noda 5

80 Jeanie Ng 6

91 Jessica Ehler 7

85 Jessica Sycamore 8

90 Taya Britt 9

55 Madison Williams 10

83 Amy Ockerman 10

84 Kylie Carpenter 10

89 Alisa Schoon 10

82 Christina Macri 10

104 Redd Mekelburg 10
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Bikini Novice B
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Bikini Novice Class C
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No. Name

93 Adly Wiley 1

68 Amy Wicker 2

96 Eilis Brackin 3

100 Kristen Lieberman 4

97 Vanessa Strand 5

94 Charlene Castillo 6

98 Linsy Mauler 7

95 Jessica Bartol 8

92 Melissa Roan 9

67 Tiffany Johnson 10

99 Tabitha Williams 10

No. Name

77 Melissa Chavez 1

75 Renee Harshey 2

78 Aimee Montoya 3

102 July Sheridan 4

76 Annie Arms 5

54 Kendra Heninger 6

79 Andrea Ramirez 7

74 Tamara Quackenbush 8

101 Lisa Brunsvold 9

103 Elena Mendoza 10

58 Lisa Eagan 10

73 Vianey Natera 10

72 Morgan Daymude 10

No. Name

81 Lindsey Brackett 1

106 Annie Dulin 2

86 Stella Pena 3

CONTESTANT p
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Bikini Class A

CONTESTANT p
la
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Bikini Class B
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80 Jeanie Ng 4

62 Kelly Hills 5

84 Kylie Carpenter 6

85 Jessica Sycamore 7

83 Amy Ockerman 8

55 Madison Williams 9

82 Christina Macri 10

105 Chloe Martin 10

104 Redd Mekelburg 10

No. Name

57 Brooklyn Whitlow 1

108 Bailey Zygutis 2

88 Ashlely Eichenberger 3

93 Adly Wiley 4

64 Jackie Malanitsas 5

89 Alisa Schoon 6

87 Mana Noda 7

91 Jessica Ehler 8

90 Taya Britt 9

56 Cailey Smith 10

92 Melissa Roan 10

94 Charlene Castillo 10

107 Brianna Ricks 10

No. Name

68 Amy Wicker 1

96 Eilis Brackin 2

100 Kristen Lieberman 3

97 Vanessa Strand 4

109 Rhiawna Samudio 5

98 Linsy Mauler 6

Bikini Class C
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Bikini Class D
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110 Devyn Williams 7

95 Jessica Bartol 8

99 Tabitha Williams 9


